FC Connectors Orbray
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Fiber Cable ®2.0mm
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+1EC 61754-13 : Type FC connector IZ##

- Telcordia GR-326-CORE IZ¥ &

- BAZ7 74N 1 SM (9/125). MM (50/125. 62.5/125)

cEAEK*:[Ox92%1=0.1dB (SM).=0.1dB (MM)
[74%7%1=0.2dB.=0.1dB (APC F) Adapter

- RE§HEE*:250dB(SM). 260dB(APC). =30dB (MM)

- B)EREEE : -40°C ~ +85°C

- BREXREM =0.3dB (-40°C ~ +85°C)

<#&NDELKME =0.2dB (500 [H)
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T=Ih5— 7 IL—ILFR
rxiEhl ZT—ILEHME TIIl-ILAE RRE (2.0mm,33.0mm) (APC DH) *—18
0721 : FC-¢0.9 05 : 0.5um(SM) 250 : ¢0.1250mm(SM) K:*vhk 1: H(SM) C:J=AHIL7z/L—IL R:2.00mm(PC)
0725 : FC-¢0.9(APC) 10 : 1.0um(SM) 255 : ¢0.1255mm(SM) 2: B (MM) S: ZRFyF7zIL—IL
0723 : FC-¢2.0 14 : 1.4pm(SM) 260 : ¢0.1260mm(SM,MM) 3: & (¢0.9)
0726 : FC-¢2.0(APC) 30 : 3.0um(MM) 270 : $0.1270mm(MM) 4: 5%
0724 : FC-¢3.0 40 : 4.0pm(MM) 5: # (APC)
0727 : FC-¢3.0(APC) 50 : 5.0um(MM) 6: %
0: Z0ft

F—H—2A—K/75F9 AAF -

iRl F—1ig (W)
2400 : FC74 7% PC : 2.4mm

2401 : FC DIR—IL7 5 7% AR : 2.03mm (APC Narrow)
AN : 2.15mm (APC Wide)



